
Flur

Kind1Kinder1

Kinder2

Kind2
WC

24 4.23 5 3.11 24

24 2.84 5 2.57 5 92 5 91 24

88
11

.5
3.

76
5

3.
57

11
.5

88

88
11

.5
2.

53
5

1.
19

5
3.

57
11

.5
88

N

E
rs

te
llt

 v
on

:
10

00
ha

nd
s

-
w

w
w

.g
ru

nd
ris

s.
co

m
-

T
el

.:
 (

03
0)

 6
09

 8
44

5 
23

Datum

Plan-Nr.

Ort/Straße

Planinhalt

Maßstab

Gebäude

Objekt-Nr.
Aufmaß - CAD-Service - Flächen

3

26.04.2024

-

1:100

Obergeschoss

24159 Kiel, Gravensteiner Straße 40

EFH

2.00m-Linie

2.00m-Linie

Flur
5.41 m²

Kind1
11.28 m²

Kinder1
14.99 m²

Kinder2
10.79 m²

Kind2
6.56 m² WC

2.46 m²
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Maschinengeschriebenen Text
Schlafzimmer


